COLLEGIAN
CHILDREN
'S
320       COLLEGIAN
Collegian Children's Order Check List:
Coordinating adult collection. See page 98.
Specify:
□ 1. Model Number

➏	Leg Style  - Straight Wood (S) or Tapered Wood (T)
➐	Leg Attachment - Corner block with 3" high straight
apron (CBSA), Corner block with 3" high arched apron
(CBAA) or Plate and Barrel Nut with 1" high straight
apron (PBSA)
➑	Optional Premium or Specialty Laminate Tops
Available - contact customer service for pricing
JEFFERSON - 27"H JUVENILLE
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model List Price➊
JEFFERSON - 27" H JUVENILE       325
24 36 27 52 JE2436-27 $895
30 42 27 57 JE3042-27 $1,052
30 60 27 92 JE3060-27 $1,173
36 60 27 103 JE3660-27 $1,262
36 72 27 123 JE3672-27 $1,421
36 90 27 130 JE3690-27 $1,808
42 78 27 137 JE4278-27 $1,829
42 84 27 147 JE4284-27 $1,901
•	 90" table has an additional leg in center for support
Rectangular Table
36 36 27 67 JE3636-27 $1,083
42 42 27 77 JE4242-27 $1,231
48 48 27 87 JE4848-27 $1,417
Square Table
36 N/A 27 39 JE36R-27 $1,255
42 N/A 27 77 JE42R-27 $1,340
48 N/A 27 92 JE48R-27 $1,431
Round Table
➌	Wood Finish/Color Options:
Cherry		  Maple
AUT	 Autumn*	 ALE	 Ale*

apron (PBSA)
➑	Optional Premium or Specialty Laminate Tops
Available - contact customer service for pricing
JEFFERSON - 24"H CHILDREN'S
➊Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model List PriceDescription D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model List Price➊
326       JEFFERSON 25" H CHILDREN'S
24 36 25 49 JE2436-25 $895
30 42 25 54 JE3042-25 $1,052
30 60 25 89 JE3060-25 $1,173
36 60 25 99 JE3660-25 $1,262
36 72 25 119 JE3672-25 $1,421
36 90 25 127 JE3690-25 * $1,808
42 78 25 134 JE4278-25 $1,829
42 84 25 144 JE4284-25 $1,901
•	 90" table has an additional leg in center for support
Rectangular Table
36 36 25 64 JE3636-25 $1,083
42 42 25 74 JE4242-25 $1,231
48 48 25 84 JE4848-25 $1,417
Square Table
36 N/A 25 36 JE36R-25 $1,255
42 N/A 25 74 JE42R-25 $1,340
48 N/A 25 89 JE48R-25 $1,431
Round Table
LINCOLN
CH
IL

8. �Optional Premium or Specialty Laminate Tops Available -
contact customer service for pricing.
Corner Block Plate and Barrel Nut
LINCOLN - 27"H JUVENILE
Specification information shown at right.
➊Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model List PriceDescription D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model List Price➊
328       LINCOLN - 27"H JUVENILE
20 28 27 40 LI2028-27 $468
20 42 27 46 LI2042-27 $569
24 36 27 52 LI2436-27 $573
30 42 27 57 LI3042-27 $704
30 60 27 92 LI3060-27 $826
36 60 27 103 LI3660-27 $915
36 72 27 123 LI3672-27 $1,075
36 90 27 130 LI3690-27* $1,463
42 78 27 137 LI4278-27 $1,482
42 84 27 147 LI4284-27 $1,555
•	 90" table has an additional leg in center for support
Rectangular Table
24 24 27 47 LI2424-27 $519
36 36 27 67 LI3636-27 $742
42 42 27 77 LI4242-27 $884
48 48 27 87 LI4848-27 $1,035
Square Table
36 N/A 27 39 LI36R-27 $849
42 N/A 27 77 LI42R-27 $1,001
48 N/A 27 92 LI48R-27 $1,084
Round Table
➌	Wood Finish/Color Options:
Cherry		  Maple
AUT	 Autumn*	 ALE	 Ale*

(CBAA) or Plate and Barrel Nut with 1" high straight
apron (PBSA)
➑	Optional Premium or Specialty Laminate Tops
Available - contact customer service for pricing
LINCOLN - 25"H CHILDREN'S
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model List Price➊Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model List Price➊
LINCOLN - 25" H CHILDREN'S       329
20 28 25 38 LI2028-25 $468
20 42 25 44 LI2042-25 $569
24 36 25 49 LI2436-25 $573
30 42 25 54 LI3042-25 $704
30 60 25 89 LI3060-25 $826
36 60 25 99 LI3660-25 $915
36 72 25 119 LI3672-25 $1,075
36 90 25 127 LI3690-25* $1,463
42 78 25 134 LI4278-25 $1,482
42 84 25 144 LI4284-25 $1,555
•	 90" table has an additional leg in center for support
Rectangular Table
24 24 25 44 LI2424-25 $519
36 36 25 64 LI3636-25 $742
42 42 25 74 LI4242-25 $884
48 48 25 84 LI4848-25 $1,035
Square Table
36 N/A 25 36 LI36R-25 $849
42 N/A 25 74 LI42R-25 $1,001
48 N/A 25 89 LI48R-25 $1,084
Round Table
CHILDREN
'S
330